

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8 3 5 4 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 16 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 3 in FAO No. 3 1 3 8 / 2 0 0 1 of
The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

NATIO N A L INSU R A N C E CO. LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

KA N T A DE V I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default dated 6.1 1 . 2 0 0 8)

Date: 12 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E
[IN CHAM B E R S]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. K . S a t i j a , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Kaus hi k , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that he shall comply with the
order of this Court dated 1 5 th
October, 20 0 8 within a week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master